
THROOP BOROUGH
LACKAWANNA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

ZONING MAP
GRAPHIC SCALE

0500 500 1000 1500

PREPARED BY:

John R. Varaly, AICP
Varaly Associates, LLC

Professional Planning Consultants
50 Finn Street

Wilkes-Barre, Pa.  18705

TOWNSHIP BOUNDARY
ZONING DISTRICT BOUNDARY

LEGEND

E-1
I-1

C-1

R-1
R-2

C-2
C-3

I-2

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION DISTRICT
LIGHT INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

NEIGHBORHOOD COMMERCIAL DISTRICT

LOW DENSITY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT
GENERAL COMMERCIAL DISTRICT

HEAVY INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREAS

M-U MIXED USE DISTRICT
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